Suburban Valley Conference Cluster 1
Ralph Clark Park

Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 B%g Warren (SS) 17 1:4729 21:30 710 1:18 1-2-3-5-6-9-10 1-2-3-5-6-9-10
2 % Downey (SS) 43 1:54:22 2253 7:38 1:35 4-7-8-11-15-21-23 4-7-8-11-13-17-19
3 %%( Norwalk (SS) 80 2.01:06 2414 805 1:36 12-18-20-22-25-37-39 12-14-16-18-20-25-26
4 xjt La Mirada (SS) 121 2:15:00 27.00 900 7:35 19-27-30-44-52 15-22-23-28-33
5 m‘%ﬁ Gahr (Richard) (SS) 131 21740 27:32 911 542 26-36-42-46-48-49-50 21-24-27-29-30-31-32
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Macy Cervantes 12 Warren (SS) 20:55.2 1 40 Delaney Arrazola 1 Warren (SS) 26:48.2
2 Esther Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 20:59.2 2 41 Alessandra Beltran 1 Warren (SS) 26:53.9
3 Madalyn Ziemer 11 Warren (SS) 21:14.6 3 42 Dior Willingham 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 27:03.2 27
4  Viviana Estrada 12 Downey (SS) 21587 4 43 Marina Lopez 1 Norwalk (SS) 27:26.0
5 AmiNoguera 1 Warren (SS) 22:06.6 5 44 Andrina Silvas 1" La Mirada (S§S)  27:37.0 28
6 Samantha Perez-Rios 11 Warren (SS) 22127 6 45 Alejandra Torres 12 Warren (SS) 27:51.1
7 Ariana Perez 1 Downey (SS) 22495 7 46 Valeria Davila 10 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 28:47.0 29
8 Alyssa Ramirez 11 Downey (SS) 22500 8 47 Abygail Gutierrez 12 Norwalk (SS) 28:56.3
9 Emily Velador 11 Warren (SS) 22564 9 48 Allison Ledbetter 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 30:30.1 30
10 Izabella Leon 1 Warren (SS) 23:.083 10 49 Madelyn Nunes 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 30:36.8 31
11 Valerie Ordonez 11 Downey (SS) 23103 11 50 Kamiyah Satterfield 9 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 31.05.9 32
12 Vianca Reyes 1 Norwalk (SS) 23121 12 51 Ariel Madrigal 11 Warren (SS) 31:14.1
13 Laurie Fuentes 10 Warren (SS) 23:24.7 52 Dalia Patino 1" La Mirada (SS)  32:059 33
14 Julliette Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 23:31.9
15 Destinee Garcia 12 Downey (SS) 23330 13
16 Rebeca Sanchez 1 Warren (SS) 23:40.3
17 Destiny Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 23:49.6
18 Mia Herrera 1 Norwalk (SS) 23511 14
19 Marley Meza 11 La Mirada (SS)  24:316 15
20 Helena Sanchez 10 Norwalk (SS) 24:322 16
21 Veanna Perez 1 Downey (SS) 24409 17
22 Roxane Roxas 12 Norwalk (SS) 24429 18
23 Yadira Zapata 1 Downey (SS) 24441 19
24 Angelina Ramirez 1 Downey (SS) 24:45.9
25 Rihanna Davidson 11 Norwalk (SS) 24475 20
26 Natalia Sanchez 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24:48.2 21
27 Sofya Alonzo 12 La Mirada (SS)  25:06.2 22
28  Jocelyn Vigil 12 Downey (SS) 25:28.0
29 Julianna Hernandez 12 Warren (SS) 25:37.3
30 Jo'elee Flores-Perez 11 La Mirada (SS)  25:38.5 23
31 Sarina McCrary 1 Warren (SS) 25:55.6
32 Virginia Baro 12 Warren (SS) 25:56.3
33 Thais Olivares 11 Warren (SS) 26:08.8
34 Valeria Castaneda 1 Warren (SS) 26:17.4
35 Natalia Ramos 11 Warren (SS) 26:21.4
36 Sylvia Lin 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:30.7 24
37 Madison Rodriguez 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:35.6 25
38 Abygail Rodriguez 11 Warren (SS) 26:43.0
39 Lorena Zuniga 10 Norwalk (SS) 26:470 26
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:54:22 2263 T7:38 1:35 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 Eum‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 50 21740 27:32 911 542 9-11-12-13-14-15-16 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Viviana Estrada 12 Downey (SS) 21:58.7 1
(4)

2 Ariana Perez 1 Downey (SS) 22495 2
(7)

3 Alyssa Ramirez 11 Downey (SS) 22:50.0 3
(8)

4  Valerie Ordonez 1 Downey (SS) 23103 4
(1)

5 Destinee Garcia 12 Downey (SS) 23:33.0 5
(15)

6 Veanna Perez 1 Downey (SS) 24409 6
(21)

7 Yadira Zapata 11 Downey (SS) 24:441 7
(23)

8 Angelina Ramirez 1 Downey (SS) 24:459
(24)

9 Natalia Sanchez 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24:482 8
(26)

10 Jocelyn Vigil 12 Downey (SS) 25:28.0

(28)

11 Sylvia Lin 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:30.7 9
(36)

12 Dior Willingham 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 27:03.2 10
(42)

13 Valeria Davila 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 28:47.0 11
(46)

14  Allison Ledbetter 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 30:30.1 12
(48)

15 Madelyn Nunes 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 30:36.8 13
(49)

16 Kamiyah Satterfield 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 31:059 14
(50)
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Place

Team

1 % Downey (SS)

Page 5/22

La Mirada (SS)

Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 1:54:22 2263 T7:38 1:35 1-2-3-4-5-7-8
48 21500 27.00 9:00 7:35 6-10-12-13-14

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-7-8

6-9-10-11-12
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name

1
(4)
2
(7)
3
(8)
4
(1)
5
(15)
6
(19)
7
(21)
8
(23)
9
(24)
10
(27)
11
(28)
12
(30)
13
(44)

14
(52)

Viviana Estrada
Ariana Perez
Alyssa Ramirez
Valerie Ordonez
Destinee Garcia
Marley Meza
Veanna Perez
Yadira Zapata
Angelina Ramirez
Sofya Alonzo
Jocelyn Vigil
Jo'elee Flores-Perez
Andrina Silvas

Dalia Patino
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Grade
12

1

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

12

12

11

11

11

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Downey (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
21:58.7

22:49.5

22:50.0

23:10.3

23:33.0

24:31.6

24:40.9

24:44.1

24:45.9

25:06.2

25:28.0

25:38.5

27:37.0

32:05.9

Points
1

10

1

12
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 16 1:54:22 2253 T7:38 1:35 1-2-3-4-6-9-11 1-2-3-4-6-9-11

2 Norwalk (SS) 42 2.01:06 2414 805 1:36 5-7-8-10-13-15-16 5-7-8-10-12-13-14

=]
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name

1
(4)
2
(7)
3
(8)
4
(1)
5
(12)
6
(19)
7
(18)
8
(20)
9
(21)
10
(22)
11
(23)
12
(24)
13
(25)
14
(28)
15
(37)
16
(39)
17
(43)

18
(47)

Viviana Estrada
Ariana Perez
Alyssa Ramirez
Valerie Ordonez
Vianca Reyes
Destinee Garcia
Mia Herrera
Helena Sanchez
Veanna Perez
Roxane Roxas
Yadira Zapata
Angelina Ramirez
Rihanna Davidson
Jocelyn Vigil
Madison Rodriguez
Lorena Zuniga
Marina Lopez

Abygail Gutierrez
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Grade

12

1

11

11

11

12

11

10

11

12

11

11

11

12

12

10

11

12

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
21:58.7

22:49.5

22:50.0

23:10.3

23:12.1

23:33.0

23:51.1

24:32.2

24:40.9

24:42.9

24:44 1

24:45.9

24:47.5

25:28.0

26:35.6

26:47.0

27:26.0

28:56.3

Points

1

10

1

12

13

14
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 17 1:47:29 21:30 710 1:18 1-2-3-5-6-9-10 1-2-3-5-6-9-10
BEARS
2 % Downey (SS) 42 1:54:22 22:563 T7:38 1:35 4-7-8-11-14-17-18 4-7-8-11-12-13-14
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Place Name

1
(1)
2
()
3
3)
4
(4)
5
(5)
6
(6)
7
(7)
8
(8)
9
(9)
10
(10)
11
(11)
12
(13)
13
(14)
14
(19)
15
(16)
16
(17)
17
(21)
18
(23)
19
(24)
20
(28)
21
(29)

22
(31)

Macy Cervantes
Esther Gonzalez
Madalyn Ziemer
Viviana Estrada
Ami Noguera
Samantha Perez-Rios
Ariana Perez
Alyssa Ramirez
Emily Velador
[zabella Leon
Valerie Ordonez
Laurie Fuentes
Julliette Garcia
Destinee Garcia
Rebeca Sanchez
Destiny Martinez
Veanna Perez
Yadira Zapata
Angelina Ramirez
Jocelyn Vigil
Julianna Hernandez

Sarina McCrary
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Grade
12

12

11

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

11

12

11

12

11

11

11

12

1

Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Team
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Downey (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Downey (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Downey (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)

Time
20:55.2

20:59.2

21:14.6

21:58.7

22:06.6

22:12.7

22:49.5

22:50.0

22:56.4

23:08.3

23:10.3

23:24.7

23:31.9

23:33.0

23:40.3

23:49.6

24:40.9

24:441

24:45.9

25:28.0

25:37.3

25:55.6

Points
1

10

1

12

13

14

Place Name

23 Virginia Baro
(32)

24 Thais Olivares
(33)

25 Valeria Castaneda
(34)

26 Natalia Ramos
(35)

27 Abygail Rodriguez
(38)

28 Delaney Arrazola
(40)

29 Alessandra Beltran
(41)

30 Alejandra Torres
(45)

31 Ariel Madrigal
(51)

Grade
12

1

1

1

11

1"

11

12

11

Team
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)

Time  Points

25:56.3

26:08.8

26:17.4

26:21.4

26:43.0

26:48.2

26:53.9

27:51.1

31:14.1
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 "'\{; La Mirada (SS) 27 21500 27.00 9:00 7:35 1-3-4-7-12 1-3-4-7-12
2 Eum‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 30 21740 27:32 911 542 2-5-6-8-9-10-11 2-5-6-8-9-10-11
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Marley Meza 11 La Mirada (SS)  24:31.6 1
(19)

2 Natalia Sanchez 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24:482 2
(26)

3 Sofya Alonzo 12 LaMirada(SS) 25.06.2 3
(27)

4 Jo'elee Flores-Perez 11 La Mirada (SS)  25:385 4
(30)

5 SylviaLin 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:30.7 5
(36)

6  Dior Willingham 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 27:03.2 6
(42)

7 Andrina Silvas 11 La Mirada (SS)  27:37.0 7
(44)

8 Valeria Davila 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 28:47.0 8
(46)

9 Allison Ledbetter 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 30:30.1 9
(48)

10 Madelyn Nunes 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 30:36.8 10
(49)

11 Kamiyah Satterfield 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 31:05.9 11
(50)

12 Dalia Patino 1 La Mirada (SS)  32:059 12
(52)
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 %%( Norwalk (SS) 15 2:.01:.06 2414 805 1:36 1-2-3-4-5-8-9 1-2-3-4-5-8-9
2 num‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 46 21740 27:32 911 542 6-7-10-12-14-15-16 6-7-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Vianca Reyes 11 Norwalk (SS) 23:12.1 1
(12)

2 Mia Herrera 1 Norwalk (SS) 23:51.1 2
(18)

3 Helena Sanchez 10 Norwalk (SS) 24:322 3
(20)

4 Roxane Roxas 12 Norwalk (SS) 24429 4
(22)

5 Rihanna Davidson 11 Norwalk (SS) 24475 5
(25)

6 Natalia Sanchez 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24482 6
(26)

7 SylviaLin 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:30.7 7
(36)

8 Madison Rodriguez 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:356 8
(37)

9 Lorena Zuniga 10 Norwalk (SS) 26470 9
(39)

10  Dior Willingham 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 27:03.2 10
(42)

11 Marina Lopez 11 Norwalk (SS) 27:26.0
(43)

12 Valeria Davila 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 28:47.0 11
(46)

13  Abygail Gutierrez 12 Norwalk (SS) 28:56.3

(47)

14  Allison Ledbetter 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 30:30.1 12
(48)

15 Madelyn Nunes 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 30:36.8 13
(49)

16 Kamiyah Satterfield 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 31:059 14
(50)
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:47:29 21:30 710 1:18 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 Eum‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 50 21740 27:32 911 542 12-19-23-25-26-27-28 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Macy Cervantes 12 Warren (SS) 20:55.2 1 23 Dior Willingham 9 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 27:03.2 10
(1) (42)

2 Esther Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 20592 2 24 Alejandra Torres 12 Warren (SS) 27:51.1

(2) (45)

3 Madalyn Ziemer 11 Warren (SS) 21:146 3 25 Valeria Davila 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 28:47.0 11
(3) (46)

4 AmiNoguera 1 Warren (SS) 22066 4 26 Allison Ledbetter 9  Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 30:30.1 12
(5) (48)

5 Samantha Perez-Rios 11 Warren (SS) 22127 5 27 Madelyn Nunes 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 30:36.8 13
(6) (49)

6  Emily Velador 1 Warren (SS) 22564 6 28 Kamiyah Satterfield 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 31.05.9 14
(9) (50)

7 lzabella Leon 11 Warren (SS) 23:08.3 7 29  Ariel Madrigal 11 Warren (SS) 31:14.1

(10) (51)

8 Laurie Fuentes 10 Warren (SS) 23:24.7

(13)

9 Julliette Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 23:31.9

(14)

10 Rebeca Sanchez 1 Warren (SS) 23:40.3

(16)

11 Destiny Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 23:49.6

(17)

12 Natalia Sanchez 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24:482 8

(26)

13 Julianna Hernandez 12 Warren (SS) 25:37.3

(29)

14  Sarina McCrary 11 Warren (SS) 25:55.6

(31)

15  Virginia Baro 12 Warren (SS) 25:56.3

(32)

16 Thais Olivares 11 Warren (SS) 26:08.8

(33)

17 Valeria Castaneda 11 Warren (SS) 26:17.4

(34)

18 Natalia Ramos 11 Warren (SS) 26:21.4

(35)

19 Sylvia Lin 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:30.7 9

(36)

20 Abygail Rodriguez 1 Warren (SS) 26:43.0

(38)

21 Delaney Arrazola 11 Warren (SS) 26:48.2

(40)

22 Alessandra Beltran 1 Warren (SS) 26:53.9

(41)
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

18 2.01:06 2414 805 1:36 1-2-4-5-6-9-10 1-2-4-5-6-9-10

41 2:15:00 27.00 900 7:35 3-7-8-12-14 3-7-8-11-12
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Place Name

1 Vianca Reyes
(12)

2 Mia Herrera

(18)

3 Marley Meza

(19)

4 Helena Sanchez
(20)

5 Roxane Roxas
(22)

6 Rihanna Davidson
(25)

7 Sofya Alonzo

(27)

8 Jo'elee Flores-Perez
(30)

9 Madison Rodriguez
37)

10 Lorena Zuniga
(39)

11 Marina Lopez
(43)

12 Andrina Silvas
(44)

13  Abygail Gutierrez
(47)

14 Dalia Patino
(52)
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11

1

11

10

12

11

11

12

10

11

11

12

Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)
Grade

Team
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
23:12.1

23:51.1

24:31.6

24:32.2

24:42.9

24:475

25:06.2

25:38.5

26:35.6

26:47.0

27:26.0

27:37.0

28:56.3

32:05.9

Points

1

10

11

12
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:47:29 21:30 710 1:18 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS

2 La Mirada (SS) 50 21500 27.00 9:00 7:35 12-13-15-24-27 8-9-10-11-12
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Macy Cervantes 12 Warren (SS) 20:55.2 1 23 Alessandra Beltran 11 Warren (SS) 26:53.9
(1) (41)
2 Esther Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 20592 2 24 Andrina Silvas 11 La Mirada (SS)  27:37.0 11
(2) (44)
3 Madalyn Ziemer 11 Warren (SS) 21:146 3 25 Alejandra Torres 12 Warren (SS) 27:51.1
(3) (45)
4 AmiNoguera 1 Warren (SS) 22066 4 26 Avriel Madrigal 1" Warren (SS) 31:141
(5) (51)
5 Samantha Perez-Rios 11 Warren (SS) 22:12.7 5 27 Dalia Patino 11 La Mirada (SS)  32:059 12
(6) (52)
6  Emily Velador 1 Warren (SS) 22564 6
)
7 lzabellaLeon 11 Warren (SS) 23:08.3 7
(10)
8 Laurie Fuentes 10 Warren (SS) 23:24.7
(13)
9 Julliette Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 23:31.9
(14)
10 Rebeca Sanchez 1 Warren (SS) 23:40.3
(16)
11 Destiny Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 23:49.6
(17)
12 Marley Meza 1 La Mirada (SS) 24316 8
(19)
13 Sofya Alonzo 12 La Mirada (SS)  25:06.2 9
(27)
14 Julianna Hernandez 12 Warren (SS) 25:37.3
(29)
15 Jo'elee Flores-Perez 11 La Mirada (SS)  25:385 10
(30)
16 Sarina McCrary 11 Warren (SS) 25:55.6
(31)
17  Virginia Baro 12 Warren (SS) 25:56.3
(32)
18 Thais Olivares 11 Warren (SS) 26:08.8
(33)
19 Valeria Castaneda 1 Warren (SS) 26:17.4
(34)
20 Natalia Ramos 1 Warren (SS) 26:21.4
(35)
21  Abygail Rodriguez 11 Warren (SS) 26:43.0
(38)
22 Delaney Arrazola 11 Warren (SS) 26:48.2
(40)
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:47:29 21:30 710 1:18 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 50 2:.01:.06 24:14 805 1:36 8-13-14-15-16-23-25 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 2 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 1:30pm

Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Macy Cervantes 12 Warren (SS) 20:55.2 1 23 Madison Rodriguez 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:356 13
(1) (37)
2 Esther Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 20:59.2 2 24 Abygail Rodriguez 1" Warren (SS) 26:43.0
(2) (38)
3 Madalyn Ziemer 11 Warren (SS) 21:146 3 25 Lorena Zuniga 10 Norwalk (SS) 26:47.0 14
3) (39)
4 AmiNoguera 1 Warren (SS) 22066 4 26 Delaney Arrazola 1" Warren (SS) 26:48.2
(5) (40)
5 Samantha Perez-Rios 11 Warren (SS) 22:12.7 5 27 Alessandra Beltran 11 Warren (SS) 26:53.9
(6) (41)
6  Emily Velador 1 Warren (SS) 22564 6 28 Marina Lopez 1" Norwalk (SS) 27:26.0
9) (43)
7 lzabella Leon 11 Warren (SS) 23:08.3 7 29 Alejandra Torres 12 Warren (SS) 27:51.1
(10) (45)
8 Vianca Reyes 1 Norwalk (SS) 23:12.1 8 30 Abygail Gutierrez 12 Norwalk (SS) 28:56.3
(12) (47)
9 Laurie Fuentes 10 Warren (SS) 23:24.7 31 Ariel Madrigal 11 Warren (SS) 31:14.1
(13) (51)
10 Julliette Garcia 1 Warren (SS) 23:31.9
(14)
11 Rebeca Sanchez 11 Warren (SS) 23:40.3
(16)
12 Destiny Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 23:49.6
(17)
13 Mia Herrera 1 Norwalk (SS) 23:511 9
(18)
14 Helena Sanchez 10 Norwalk (SS) 24:32.2 10
(20)
15 Roxane Roxas 12 Norwalk (SS) 24429 11
(22)
16 Rihanna Davidson 11 Norwalk (SS) 24:475 12
(25)
17 Julianna Hernandez 12 Warren (SS) 25:37.3
(29)
18 Sarina McCrary 11 Warren (SS) 25:55.6
(31)
19 Virginia Baro 12 Warren (SS) 25:56.3
(32)
20 Thais Olivares 1 Warren (SS) 26:08.8
(33)
21 Valeria Castaneda 11 Warren (SS) 26:17.4
(34)
22 Natalia Ramos 11 Warren (SS) 26:21.4
(35)
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